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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2018-03-18
Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
20118362 - Finale - Beaurainville
Catégorie V3

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

6B

Philippe Podvin

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

111.31+6

13h48:00+21
47483647

117.31

816.44

697.14
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